
 

January 4, 2013 

 

  

 

2013 HOME & HOME 

SCHEDULE 
 

 

April 4, Thursday The Villages & San Jose  @ Almaden 

 

April 16, Tuesday The Villages & Almaden @ San Jose 
 

May 16, Thursday Salinas, La Rinconada  @ The Villages 

 

May 23. Thursday San Jose & Almaden @ The Villages 
 

June 27, Thursday Bayonet @ The Villages 

 

July 16, Tuesday The Villages & San Jose @ Salinas 

 

July 23, Tuesday The Villages @ La Rinconada 

 

August 22, Thursday The Villages @ Silver Creek   

 

October 3, Thursday Silver Creek @ The Villages 

 

October 17, Thursday The Villages @ Black Horse/Bayonet 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 


